Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE X870-GAM-X-WIFI7 ANAKART

MSI PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8200

MSI X870 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 8200(0C)MHz

MSI MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870
SOKET DDR

MSI MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G
LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS MASTER DDR5 800OMHZ(0C)
DP HDM

MSI MPG X870E CARBON WIFI AMD X870E SOKET
AM5 DDR5

MPG Z790 CARBON MAX WIFI II INTEL Z790 1700
7800MH

Marka

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

2

Fiyat

319,00
usb

349,00
usb

379,00
usb

399,00
usb

499,00
usb

699,00
usb

599,00
usb

699,00
usb



